

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6060/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2006 in SBCA No.1/2004  
of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

B.S.L.LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SMIFS CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9867 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filng SLP and office report)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 6060/07 &amp;: Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

RR in SLP 9867/07:

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 9867/07 &amp; Mr. C.N. Mukherjee, Adv.

RR in SLP 6060/07: Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Singh, Adv.

for M/s. Legal Options, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow, the 16th December, 2009,  
first on Board, for settlement.(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER